SOLOCAL GROUP has today increased the resources allocated to the liquidity contract 
entrusted to NATIXIS ODDO BHF by:  

- 300 000€ (three hundred thousand) 

After this increase in the cash amount allocated to the liquidity contract, the available 
resources starting the 24th of September 2025 are as follows: 

- 3 246 Shares (three thousand two hundred and forty-six) 
- 305 006.50 € (three hundred and five thousand six euros and fifty cents) 

As the pure player in digital marketing in France, Solocal supports local businesses – VSEs, to SMBs, Large Companies or local authorities – in their digital 
transformation and business development. Every day, hundreds of thousands of companies in France trust its innovative digital solutions: